
 お試し参加 2019 / 12 / 23   :     

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 124 お試し参加 1 ALPINE_A110 A110 2'07.482 5 / 13 128.856
2 131 お試し参加 2 WRX STI Scorpio WRX STI 2'08.113 9 / 11 0.631 0.631 128.221
3 128 お試し参加 3 ﾖ～ﾀﾞM2 BMW M2 2'16.232 11 / 11 8.750 8.119 120.580
4 126 お試し参加 4 FSRｽｰﾌﾟﾗSZ JZA80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'16.675 12 / 12 9.193 0.443 120.189
5 127 お試し参加 5 き～ぼ～ 380RS 2'18.539 12 / 12 11.057 1.864 118.572
6 132 お試し参加 6 ｷｼﾞﾄﾗ911 911 type991.2 2'21.082 7 / 12 13.600 2.543 116.434
7 125 お試し参加 7 RX-8 SE3P RX-8 2'26.319 9 / 12 18.837 5.237 112.267
8 134 お試し参加 8 ZN86 86 2'27.952 10 / 11 20.470 1.633 111.028
9 130 お試し参加 9 ﾊﾟｰﾂﾏﾝGY6発ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ TA-GXE10 2'32.407 8 / 11 24.925 4.455 107.782

10 121 お試し参加 10 ふつｰのｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻSPORT 2'32.490 8 / 11 25.008 0.083 107.724
11 129 お試し参加 11 TAMAM240i BMW  M240i 2'34.439 10 / 10 26.957 1.949 106.364
12 122 お試し参加 12 進めﾏｰﾁ ﾏｰﾁﾆｽﾓS 3'05.469 7 / 9 57.987 31.030 88.569
13 119 お試し参加 13 ROHANA86 86 3'12.395 3 / 8 1'04.913 6.926 85.381

Entry :123    Start :13
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Pos No Class C.P. Name Car

オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


